

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 08th April, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE:

4. TP/585/2018

P. C. : Shri. Sameer Logade Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner seeks time to take steps in the matter. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 05.05.2025

08.04.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department