

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 08th January, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

23. TP/585/2018

) Shri. Sameer Logade Ld. Advocate for the
)
) Petitioner

P. C.

1. Record and proceedings are not available. Department to search the file and place the same on board on next date. Hence, adjourned.
2. S. O. to 14.01.2026

08.01.2026

**Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department**